8.71 GHz to 9.55 GHz MMIC VCO with Half
Frequency Output
Data Sheet HMC1161
Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(HCP-32-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range MSL Rating2 Package Description Package Option Qty. Branding3
HMC1161LP5E −40°C to +85°C MSL3 32-Lead LFCSP_VQ HCP-32-1
XXXX
H1161
HMC1161LP5ETR −40°C to +85°C MSL3 32-Lead LFCSP_VQ, 7” Tape and Reel HCP-32-1 500
XXXX
H1161
EV1HMC1161LP5   Evaluation Board
1 The HMC1161LP5E and HMC1161LP5ETR are RoHS compliant parts.
2 See the Absolute Maximum Ratings section, Table 2.
3 XXXX is a placeholder for the 4-digit lot number.
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D13382-0-11/15(B)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for VCO Oscillators category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MAOC-009260-SMB003  MAOC-009261-PKG003  MAOC-009872-000000  MAOC-009264-PKG003  HMC384LP4ETR  CVCO33CL-0110-
0150  CVCO33CL-0415-0435  CVCO33CL-0750-0770  HMC1166LP5ETR  HMC391LP4TR  HMC1168LP5ETR  MAOC-009260-PKG003
MAOC-009266-PKG003  HMC511LP5ETR  HMC534LP5ETR  HMC431LP4ETR  HMC3587LP3BETR  CVC055CC-1680-1680  CVCO33CL-
0125-0200  CVCO45CL-0100-0140  CVCO45CL-0421-0441  CRBV55BE-1930-1990  MAX2609EUT+T  HMC1160LP5E  HMC1164LP5E
HMC1166LP5E  HMC1167LP5E  HMC1168LP5E  HMC587LC4BTR  HMC732LC4B  HMC358MS8GE  HMC384LP4E  HMC385LP4E
HMC388LP4E  HMC390LP4E  HMC391LP4  HMC391LP4E  HMC398QS16GE  HMC401QS16GE  HMC416LP4E  HMC429LP4E
HMC430LP4E  HMC466LP4E  HMC506LP4  HMC507LP5E  HMC508LP5E  HMC509LP5  HMC510LP5E  HMC511LP5E  HMC512LP5E